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Memo No: BSMRAU/ACA lE29ll2o23l$g 6
Sub: Schedule of course final examination for Summer/2023 term (For MS & PhD)

The course
faculty and

Dated: 31108/2023

final examination of Summer/2023 term will be held as per schedule given below. All the BSMRAU

ed course instructors are requested toulty and concerned course tnstructors are requested to co

Date
Course

Time Room
No:

Course
Time

Room
No:

10:30 am to 12:30 pm 02:00 pm to 04:00 pm
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3>
ry .i5
(')c
o5s(,o

ANH 601 1. Prof. Dr. Mohammad Shah Alam
2. Dr. Md. Nahidul lslam

203 GPB 501 1. Prof. Dr. Nasrin Akter lvy
2. Dr. Md. Golam Rasul

204

GOR 601 Dr. Ziban Chandra Das 203 PLP 501 1. Dr. Afsana Hossain*
2. Dr. S. H. M. Faruk Siddiki

20s

MED 631 1. DR. S. H. M. Faruk Siddiki
2. Dr. Gonesh Chandra Saha

204 AGR 601 1, Prof. Dr. M. Abdul Karim

2. Prof . Dr. Md. Ruhul Amin
206

MPH 633 1. Prof. Dr. Mohammad Ali Zinnah
2. Prof . Dr. Noor Shaila Sharmin

205 ASN 667 DR. Md. Rashidul lslam 207

ssc 501 1. Prof. Dr. GKM Mustafizur Rahman

2. Dr. Md. Humayun Kabir*
3. Prof. Dr. Umakanta Sarker

206 PHP 603 1. Dr. Md. Mizanur Rahman*
2. Dr. Md. Shahidul lslam*
3. Dr. Mst. Tania Parvin

207

STT 510 1. Prof. Dr. Mohammad Nazmol Hasan

2. Mst. Noorunnahar
3. Prof. Dr. Md. Safiul lslam Afrad
4. Md. Haider lqbal Khan

302
303

AFE 501 1. Prof. Dr. Md. Main Uddin Miah
2. Dr. Shohana Parvin
3. Prof. Dr. Mohammad Nazmol Hasan

4. Prof. Dr. Mohammad Sharif Raihan

302

FMG 535 L. Dr. Md. Nurunnabi Mondal
2. Dr. Md. Humavun Kabir

303

GPB 545 1. Prof. Dr. A.K.M. Aminul lslam

2.Prof . Dr. Mohammad Shah Alam
304
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AGP 509 1. Dr. Md. Aslam Ali
2. Dr.Ziban Chandra Das

203 AEC 501 1. Dr. M. Shahe Alam**
2.Prof . Dr. A.K.M. Aminullslam

203

SRA 601 1. Dr. Md. Ataur Rahman*
2. Dr. Md. Tuhinur Rahman*
3. Prof. Dr. Md. Mamunur Rahman

204 BGE 531 1. Prof. Dr. Md. Mahbubur Rahman

2. Dr. Dipali Rani Gupta*
3. Dr. Md. Ataur Rahman

204

PBL 601 1. Dr. Md. Taimur lslam
2. ?rof . Dr. Mohammad Mehfuz Hasan Saikat

205 PHP 607 1. Dr. Md. Sodrul lslam*
2. Dr. Md. Mizanur Rahman

205

HRT 611 1. Prof. Dr. Md. Fakhrul Hasan

2.Prof . Dr. Md. Main Uddin Miah
206

GPB 510 1. Prof. Dr. Umakanta Sarker
2. Mousumi Das

207

AGM 525 1. Prof. Dr. Moinul Hosain Ollver
2. Md. Zamil Uddin
3. Prof. Dr. Mohammad Ali Zinnah

302
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AGR 520 1. Prof. Dr. M. Moynul Haque
2. Prof . Dr. Nasrin Akter lvv

203 PLP 507 1. Dr. Shaikh Sharmin Siddique
2.Prof . Dr. Md. Fakhrul Hasan

203

DPS 601 Prof. Dr. Md. Morshedur Rahman 203 AGM 570 1. Prof. Dr. Md. Rafiqullslam
2. Prof . Dr. Noor Shaila Sarmin

3. Prof. Dr. Moinul Hosain Oliver

204

AQC 562 1. Mousumi Das

2. Dr. Md. Shahidul lslam
204 ANH 610 1. Dr. Md. Abdullah-Al-Mahmud

2. Dr, Md. ShahanoorAlam
205

MED 645 1. Dr. Md. Aminul lslam

2. Dr. Md. Nurunnabi Mondal
20s CBT 521 1 Md. Haider lqbal Khan

2. Dr. Afsana Hossain

20s

GOR 613 Prof" Dr. ANM Aminoor Rahman 206 PLP 521 1. Md. Abdul Kader

2. Dr. Md. Rashidul lslam
206
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Memo No: BSMRAU/ACA (E 29112023 I 9*6
Sub: Schedule of course final examination for Summer/2023 term (For MS & PhD)

Dated: 3Ll08l2O23

The course final examination of Summer/2023 term will be held as per schedule given below. All the BSMRAU

facultv and concerned course instructors are requested to co-operate.

Date
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Course
Time Room

No:
Course

Time
Room

No:

10:30 am to 12:30 pm 02:00 pm to 04:00 pm

ENT 519 Prof. Dr. Md. Mamunur Rahman 206 PHP 613 1. Dr. Md. Shahidul Islam

2. Dr. Md. Mizanur Rahman
3. Dr. Mst Rubia Banu

207

ENS 501 1. Prof. Dr. Md. Manjurul Haque

2. Prof . Dr. Md. Raihan Talukder
3. Prof. Dr. Md. Mahbubur Rahman

207 BMB 510 1. Dr. Md. Nurealam Siddiqui
2. Dr. Afzal Sheikh

3. Dr. Md. Aminul lslam

302

SSC 556 1. Dr. Md. Humayun Kabir

2. Mariam Khanam
3. Tanjina Amin
4. Dr. Mohammad Shafiqul Alam

302
303

GPB/SST

527

1. Prof. Dr. Md. Golam Rasul+
2.Prol.Dr. Mohammad Mehfuz Hasan Saikat

3. Prof. Dr. M. Abdul Karim

303

FMG 503 1. Dr. Mst Rubia Banu

2. Dr. Md. Mizanur Rahman
304 FrT 513 1. Prof. Dr. A.K.M. Azad Shah*

2. Dr. Md. Golam Rasul*

3. Dr. M. Shahe Alam

304

06-09-2023
Wednesday
(OFF DAY)
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AER 530 1. Prof. Dr. Md. Enamul Haque

2.Prof. Dr. Md. Manjurul Haque

243 AGB 511 1. Dr. Debashis Chandra Acharjee
2. Md. RuhulAmin
3. Prof. Dr. Ahsanul Haque Swapon

203

ANH 650 Tanjina Amin 204 AGP 513 1. Prof. Dr. Md. Ahiduzzaman
2. Prof . Dr. A.K.M. Azad Shah

204

GOR 625 Dr. Md. Nazmul Hoque 204 MPH 601 1. Dr. Md. Sayedul lslam

2. Dr. Md. Nurealam Siddiqui

205

GFB 511 1. Dr. Mohammad Abdus Salam

2. Dr. Mohammad Lutfar Rahman

3. Mariam Khanam

205 FBE 501 1. Dr. Animesh Roy

2. Dr. Shaikh Sharmin Siddique
207

PBL622 1. Dr. Md. Golam Haider
2. Md. Abdul Kader

206 cBT 531 1. Prof. Dr. Md. Abdul Baset Mia
2.Prof . Dr. M. Moynul Haque
3. Prof. Dr. Md. Golam Rasul

4. Prof. Dr. Md. Azizul Hoque

302
303

PLP 540 1. Dr. Md. Mahidul lslam Masum*
2. Dr. Md. Rafiqul lslam

303 BGE 603 1

2

3

Dr. Shah Md. Naimul lslam

Dr. Dipali RaniGupta
Dr" Md. Taimur lslam

304

AGE 501 Md. Moniruzzaman 207 ENT 547 1. Dr. Md. Shamim Hossain

2.Prof . Dr. ANM Aminoor Rahman

30s

SSC 612 Prof Dr. A. J. M. Siraiul Karim* * 207

DPS 613 Prof. Dr. Md. Morshedur Rahman 207

FtT 531" 1. Dr. Md. Golam Rasul

2.Prof . Dr. A.K.M. Azad Shah

3. Dr. Md. Abdullah-AI-Mahmud

302

AFE 523 1. Dr. Hasan Muhammad Abdullah
2. Dr. Md. Farhadur Rahman

3. Dr. Asif Reza Anik
4. Dr. Mohammed Mohi-Ud-Din

306
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Memo No: BSMRAU/ACA lE29)l2O23BgA Dated: 3llo8l2023

Sub: Schedule of course final examination for Summer/2023 term (For MS & PhD)

The course final examination of Summer/2023 term will be held as per schedule given below. All the BSMRAU

faculty and ned i nstructo uested to rate
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ACU and concerned course rnstructors are co-operate.

Date
Course

Time Room
No:

Course
Time

Room
No:

10:30 am to 12:30 pm 02:00 pm to 04:00 pm

08-09-2023
Friday

(OFF DAY)
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GFB 501 1. Dr. Md. Shahanoor Alam*
2. Dr. Md. Sayedul lslam

203

AFE 521. L. Prof. Tofayel Ahamed

2. ?rof . Dr. Noor Shaila Sharmin*
3. Dr. Md. Shamim Hossain

204

HRT 51.6 1. Prof. Dr. Md. Azizul Hoque
2. Dr. Dipali Rani Gupta

205

ENT 561 1. Prof. Dr. Ahsanul Haque Swapon
2. Dr. Shohana Parvin

206

AER 510 1. Prof. Dr. Md. Safiul lslam Afrad
2. Dr. Foyez Ahmed Prodhan
3. Dr. Tasmina Akter

30s

BGE 575 L. Prof. Dr. Md. Tofazzal lslam

2. Dr. Shah Md. Naimul lslam*

3. Dr. Mohammad Abdus Salam

306

CST 516 Dr. Gonesh Chandra Saha Comput
er lab

i BS/Aeri )
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AFE 602 1. Prof. Dr. Md. Abiar Rahman

2. Dr. Minhaz Ahmed
203 AGE 511 L. Prof. Dr. Md. Moinul Hosain Oliver*

2. Dr. Md. Nazmul Hoque
203

AGP 524 Dr. Md. Nahidullslam 203 GFB 542 1. Dr. Mohammad ShafiqulAlam
2. Prof , Dr. Md. Enamul Haque

204

GPB 631 1. Prof. Dr. Mohammad Sharif Raihan

2. Dr. Md. Aslam Ali

205

PLP 541 1. Dr. Afsana Hossain

2. Dr. Md. Mahidul lslam Masum
3. Dr. Hasan Muhammad Abdullah

205 PHP 633 1. Dr. Md. Sodrul lslam
2. Dr. Kazi Khalid lbne Khalil

3. Md. Moniruzzaman

206

AGB 501 1. Dr. Mst. Tania Parvin
2. Md. Ruhul Amin*
3. Prof. Dr. Md. Ahiduzzaman

206 ENT 531 1. Prof. Dr. Md. RuhulAmin
2. Prof. Tofayel Ahamed

207

SRA 602 1. Dr. Md. Ataur Rahman

2. Dr. Md. Tuhinur Rahman

3. Dr. Animesh Roy

207 FMG 532 1. Dr. Tasmina Akter
2. Dr. Shah Md. Naimul lslam

3* Prof. Dr. Md. Tofazzal lslam

4. Dr, Md. Abdullah Al Mamun

302
303

STT 501 1. Dr. Zobaer Akond**
2. Dr. Md. Golam Haider
3. Prof. Dr. Md. Abdul Baset Mia
4. Dr. Debashis Chandra Achariee

302
303

AGR 506 Dr. Md. Abdullah Al Mamun 304

AEC 510 1. Dr. Asif Reza Anik

2. Dr. Md. Abdus Salam

3. Dr. Md. Sodrul lslam

305
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aculty and concerned course instructors are requested to co-o
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Course

Time Room
No:

Course
Time

Room
No:

10:30 am to 12:30 pm 02:00 pm to 04:00 pm

cBT 507 Dr. Mohammed Mohi-Ud-Din 306

BGE 530 1. Prof. Dr. Md. Tofazzal lslam

2. Prof . Dr. Md. Abiar Rahman
306

Memo No: BSMRAU/ACA lE 29112023 I 89 b
Sub: Schedule of course final examination for Summer/2023 term (For MS & PhD)

Dated: 3tl08/2023

held as per schedule given below. All the BSMRAUThe course
facultv and

final examination of Summer/2023 term will be

:oncerned course instructors are requested to co-c te

ffi
Dean, Faculty of Graduate Studies

Dated: 31,/08/2023

Memo No: BSMRAU/ACA (E 2gl /2O23/2a 4 Dated: 3t/08/2023

Copy forwarded for Kind lnformation and necessary co-operation to:
1. All Course lnstructors with a request to submit the grade report by 17 September,2023
2. All Course lnstructors please check the mail

, Head, Dept. of AEC, AER, AFE, AGB, AGE, AGP, AGR, ANH, AQC, ASN, BTL, CBT, DPS, ENS, ENI FBE, FIT, FMG, GFB, GOR, GPB,

'' HRT, MPH, PBL, PHP, PLP, RDV, SSC, SRA, STT, BSMRAU to circulate amongthe Course lnstructors
4. Chlef Engineer, BSMRAU
5. Deputy Registrar (Aca/Admn.), Deputy Controller of Exam, Deputy Director (P&D)

6. Deputy Director (F&A), Deputy Librarian, Deputy Director (P.R), BSMRAU
7. System Analyst, ICT Cell, BSMRAU (with request to publish in BSMRAU website)
8. Assistant Registrar, Vice-Chancellor Office, BSMRAU
9. Asst. Registrar to Registrar Office, BSMRAU

10. Section Officer, Treasurer Office, BSMRAU
11. Notice boards: Dean Office & Controller of Examination Section, BSMRAU

Deputy Controller of Examinations
Dated: 3U0812023
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